
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - TIMED QUALIFYING GROUP 1 (SLOWER)

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 9 OF 11 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 T. Hayden  1342.7881

28 N. Moore  1442.9562

191 J. Wood  1243.0253

85 R. Elleby  1643.0994

911 B. Fong  643.1085

33 F. Amantini  1243.3046

121 H. Mazzotta  1443.7377

42 C. Siebenhaar  1143.7958

488 C. Siglin  343.9129

106 S. Ryan  644.20010

273 J. Lawrence  544.58411

103 E. Pinson  1044.80912

211 R. Karimian  744.81313

81 C. Gittere  1444.91814

141 M. Hurst  545.05215

127 S. Van Hawk  1445.36516

478 J. Moss  745.38017

370 P. Johnson  1345.67018

172 J. Zalusky  1646.38419

323 C. Moodie  546.45520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 N. Moore  1425.3601

22 T. Hayden  1325.3622

191 J. Wood  1225.4553

85 R. Elleby  1525.5934

911 B. Fong  625.6775

33 F. Amantini  825.7216

121 H. Mazzotta  1425.8887

488 C. Siglin  1126.0438

42 C. Siebenhaar  1326.0559

273 J. Lawrence  426.10910

211 R. Karimian  726.40611

106 S. Ryan  326.43912

127 S. Van Hawk  1426.54613

103 E. Pinson  826.72214

478 J. Moss  826.73115

141 M. Hurst  626.83716

370 P. Johnson  1326.89017

81 C. Gittere  1427.22118

323 C. Moodie  1127.45819

172 J. Zalusky  1627.50620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 T. Hayden  1320.1691

85 R. Elleby  320.2122

28 N. Moore  1420.2463

33 F. Amantini  620.3454

191 J. Wood  420.3635

911 B. Fong  620.5986

273 J. Lawrence  320.6877

121 H. Mazzotta  1420.7678

106 S. Ryan  220.7769

488 C. Siglin  720.82110

42 C. Siebenhaar  1320.82811

211 R. Karimian  720.97112

478 J. Moss  721.12113

141 M. Hurst  521.18014

103 E. Pinson  521.19115

81 C. Gittere  421.19316

127 S. Van Hawk  321.23717

323 C. Moodie  821.35118

370 P. Johnson  421.36919

172 J. Zalusky  1021.56320
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